PARCEL
NUMBER

.~ LEGAL DESCRIPTION

15-5998-000-066

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

18 BAILEYS PT 18

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

3-12-76
10-25-76
9-26-79

7-14-86

10-3-90
7-25-94

SMITH JAY A & DOROTHY L C.F.4.50
JENKINS GARY LEE & MARSHA JANE C.F.4,00

SHAW D LEE C.F. 72.00

OUWELEEN KEVIN M & JENNIFER S CF 92.00
HALEY, ROBERT L. & ALMA JO HARTMAN C.F. 103:50



